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www.cablexpert.com PP6-0.25M
FTP Cat6 Patch cord, gray, 0.25 m

Perfect connection-
Foil shielded for a reliable connection-
Gold plated contacts-

Vlastnosti

Foil shielded patch cord, 8P8C-
50u” gold plated contacts-
Molded strain reliefs-

Specifikace

Material: AWG26 CCA

CertifikátPackaging

Množství v kartonu, kusy
Velikost kartonu, CUM
Váha kartonu, kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Země původu
Čárkový kód (EAN)
Customs code

500
0.04
9.8
150x120x10 mm
395x330x305 mm
CN
8716309056199
8544429090

Copyright © 2009–2016, Gembird Software Ltd.


